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Double T Diner Laurel Menu

Bagels

TOASTED JUMBO BAGEL

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses

CHOPPED STEAK

Extras

SCOOP OF CHICKEN SALAD

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Toast

TOAST

Main Dishes

CRUSTED SALMON

Appetizer

SEAFOOD BISQUE

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

House Specialties

FRIED HALF CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

$3.5

$15.0

$20.0

$7.5

$12.0

$3.0

$26.0

$17.5

$16.5

$20.5

Indian
SOFT DRINKS $4.0

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Hamburgers

CHESAPEAKE BURGER $23.0

Fries

HOME FRIES $5.0

Poultry

CHICKEN SESAME $16.0

Lunch
SLICED STEAK SANDWICH $23.0

Special Burger
GREEK BURGER $17.5

Steak

T-BONE STEAK (1602) $36.0

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP

Cake

SLICE CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE  $6.3

Soft Drinks

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA $3.6



Double T Diner Laurel Menu

Platters
TILAPIA FILLET

Gyros

GYRO CLUB

Kids Menu

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE

Lunch Special
CHICKEN BASIL

Hot Sandwiches

HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH

House Specials

TUNA SALAD MELT

Water

PERRIER

Especialidades De La
Casa
BEEF ORIENTAL

Kentucky Chicken
Tenders

4 CHICKEN TENDERS

Bread

3 SLICES GARLIC BREAD

$22.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.7

$17.5

$15.5

$2.1

$21.9

$15.5

$2.6

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

$20.0

Burgers & Sandwiches
OPEN FACED MEATLOAF

SANDWICH $18.7
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $15.0
Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $12.0

Omelettes Preparations

GRILLED CHICKEN OMELETTE $17.0
Coffee

ICED COFFEE $3.0
Egg Specials

COUNTRY BENEDICT $16.5
Soft Beverages

CARAMEL LATTE ICED COFFE $5.7
Bites

SHRIMP CRAB QUESADILLA $23.0
Eggs & More

2 EGGS WITH GRILLED CHICKEN $16.9

BREAST

Entree

SHRIMP SCALLOPS SCAMPI $27.0
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Signature Sandwiches
CHICKEN PARMIGIAN PANINI $17.0
French Toast

gI;IALLAH BREAD FRENCH TOAST $11.5
Lunch Sandwiches

VEGGIE PANINI $16.0
Baked Goods

BANANA NUT MUFFIN $2.5

Pancakes, French Toast

And Waffles

CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE $13.5
Specialty Burgers

HANGOVER BURGER $18.0
Healthy Selections

EGG SALAD WRAP $9.2
On The Side

SIDE OF DRESSING $2.0

Deluxe Sandwiches

HAPPY WAITRESS SANDWICH $8.5

Steaks & Chops

STEAK DIANE $26.0

Seafood Delights

JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP

Breakfast Classics
SHORT STACK OF PANCAKES

Seafood Platters

FILLET OF FLOUNDER

Melts

GRILLED CHICKEN PATTY MELT

Condiments
SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE

Hot Subs

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA SUB

Italian Specialties

CHEESE RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA

3-Egg Omelets

MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE

Fruits
1/2 CANTALOUPE

Fried Specialties
FRIED 1/2 CHICKEN

$9.3

$29.0

$11.0

$2.0

$20.0

$14.0

$17.0

$6.0

$20.0
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Big Jim's Specialty
Sandwiches

OPEN FACED ROAST BEEF

SANDWICH $19.5

Delicious Desserts

SLICE CARROT CAKE $6.5

Cold Salad Platters

TUNAFISH SALAD PLATTER $16.5

Salad Platters

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD

PLATTER $15.0

Vasos Classic Dishes

BAKED MOUSSAKA $19.5

Pancakes, French Toast &
Waffles

DELUXE PANCAKES $18.5
Shish Kabobs

SEAFOOD KABOB $29.0
Homestyle

ROAST TURKEY DINNER $23.0
Off The Grill

CUBAN REUBEN SANDWICH $18.0

Fresh Fruit

1/2 PINEAPPLE $6.0

Specialty Omelettes

WESTERN OMELETTE WITH
CHEESE

$17.5

Morning Sandwiches

PORK SAUSAGE AND EGG

SANDWICH $8.8

Parmigiana
COMBO PARMIGIANA $17.9

Ice Blend
MOCHA ICE COFFEE $5.7

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.5

From The Fountain
FRESH FRUIT SALAD SUNDAE $6.7

Burgers And Chicken

PLAIN CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.6

Eggs & Breakfast
Specials

NOVA BENEDICT $20.0

Diet Watchers Platters

WAIST WATCHERS $10.1

Recommended

DOCTOR OMELETTE $16.0
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Chicken And Ribs

BROILED 1/2 CHICKEN DINNER $16.5

Fruits & Juices

1/2 CANTALOUPE WITH COTTAGE

CHEESE $6.7

Wraps & Gyros

TUNA SALAD WRAP $12.0

Wraps, Sandwiches &
Burgers

BUFFALO BLEU CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Grilled Kabobs

BEEF KABOB $26.5

$10.9

Quality Wraps With A
Twist

WESTERN OMELETTE WRAP $16.0

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP

French Toast, Pancakes
And Waffles

FRESH STRAWBERRY PANCAKES $14.0

Omelette Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE $17.5

Pb's Best Benedicts

CALIFORNIA BENEDICT $18.0

Hot From The Griddle

SHORT STACK OF CHOCOLATE
CHIP PANCAKES

Sliced Cake

SLICE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE $6.3

$8.4

Additions / Substitutions

GLUTEN-FREE PASTA $14.0
Specialty Pasta Dishes
SEAFOOD MARINARA $29.0

Smaller Plates To Share
CRAB BALLS $22.0

Milkshakes and Floats

BANANA AND HONEY MILKSHAKE $5.8

Top Off Any Salad

SCOOP OF SHRIMP SALAD $8.0

Seafood Treasures

FISH CHIPS (COD) $19.0

Salads & Platters

HOMEMADE SHRIMP SALAD

PLATTER $16.5

Morning Wraps

VEGGIE OMELETTE WRAP $15.0
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Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES $13.5

Mexican-American Food

GARDEN WRAP $16.0
Buffalo Wings (combos)
10 BUFFALO WINGS $27.0
Starters, Soups And
Salads

TOASTED PITA BREAD $3.2
Wraps Around The World
CHICKEN ROMA WRAP $17.0
Char-Grilled Chicken
Breast Sandwiches

CHICKEN BREAST WITH MELTED

CHEESE SANDWICH $16.5
Specialty Sandwiches &
Gyros

ATHENIAN MELT $12.0
1/2 Lb. Angus Burgers

ST. LOUIS BURGER $18.0
Steaks, Chops & Combos
PHILLY CHOPPED STEAK $19.0

Cakes (Additional Flavor
Cakes)

SLICE RED VELVET CAKE $6.5
Stuffed Tomato

STUFFED TOMATO WITH SHRIMP

SALAD $3.6

Chicken Classics

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST
FLORENTINE

All Day Fix Menu

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST
COMBO

Light Stuff

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

$19.9

$31.9

Fruity Pancakes

FRESH BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $14.0

Chicken Kabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $24.0

Omelette Choices

CRABMEAT CHEESE OMELET $26.0

Lunch And Dinner Entrees
CHICKEN AND WAFFLE $22.0

Classic Comforts
GRILLED BREAST OF CHICKEN $9.9
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Best Homemade Biscuits
In The World

COUNTRY SAUSAGE AND GRAVY $14.0

Seafood Salad
Sandwiches

FRESH SHRIMP SALAD
SANDWICH

Portillo&#39;S Beef
Bowls
ITALIANO BOWL $17.5

$16.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

SPINACH PIE $19.5
Light And Healthy
Breakfast

HOT OATMEAL

SPECIALTIES & DINNER
STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST $37.0
Sides &Amp; Soup

SIDE OF GRAVY $2.0

Paninis (Lunch & Dinner)

TURKEY CLUB PANINI $19.0

Deluxe Clubs And

Sandwiches
TUNA SALAD CLUB $17.5

Deluca's Benedicts
GREEK BENEDICT

Poultry And Roasts

CHICKEN TENDERS (6) DINNER

Omelette Wrap

PROTEIN OMELETTE WRAP

Sautee Dinner

PAN FRIED PORK CHOPS (2)

Steak & Liver Dishes

CALVES LIVER SAUTEED ONIONS

Gourmet Pizza (Thin
Crust, 8 Slices)

THE WORKS

Waffles And Others

BELGIAN WAFFLE/WINGS

Fruits, Cereals &
Breakfast Treats

ASSORTED MUFFINS

Single Pizza (26 Cm)

MONTE CRISTO

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA

$16.0

$20.0

$16.0

$22.0

$27.5

$20.5

$18.5

$3.6

$17.0

$6.3
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Kid's Menu - Quesadillas
SHRIMP QUESADILLA $18.0

Delicious Main Courses
CENTER CUT PORK CHOPS

All Day Breakfast 'Eggs
Benedict'

CORNED BEEF HASH BENEDICT  $18.0

Desserts

TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN $3.6
SLICE COCONUT CAKE $6.5
Mains

SEAFOOD PLATTER COMBO $18.0

CHICKEN FETTUCCINI ALFREDO  $21.0

Seafood

CALAMARI

BROILED RAINBOW TROUT $18.2
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0

FRENCH FRIES

Specialties

GYRO PLATTER $17.0
ICE CREAM SODA $3.7
From The Grill

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH $15.0

RIBS

Main Course

GARDEN OMELETTE $14.5
CHICKEN POT PIE $19.5

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $13.0
FAJITAS

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $4.5
LOADED BAKED POTATO $7.0
Subs

PHILLY STEAK AND CHEESE SUB $16.5
PHILLY CHICKEN AND CHEESE

SUB $16.5
Milkshakes

BLACK AND WHITE MILKSHAKE $6.0
MUDSLIDE MILKSHAKE $6.0
Eggs

2 EGGS AND CHICKEN FRIED $20.0
STEAK ’

2 EGGS AND CORNED BEEF HASH $17.6

Italian Dishes

6 JUMBO SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $22.5
TRIO COMBINATION PARMIGIANA $16.0

Comfort Food

HOMEMADE MEATLOAF $14.7
CHICKEN SHRIMP JAMBALAYA $28.0
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Sides

BACON AND EGG SANDWICH
CORN MUFFIN

Handhelds

CHICKEN SALAD MELT
SHRIMP SALAD WRAP

Breakfast Omelettes

ITALIAN OMELETTE
THE GREEN OMELETTE

3 Egg Omelettes
HEROES OMELETTE
SENSATION OMELETTE

Hot Italian Subs

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SUB

Chicken Breast
Sandwiches

CHICKEN ST. LOUIS SANDWICH

CHICKEN CONTINENTAL
SANDWICH

Greek Dishes
COMBO GREEK PLATTER

VILLAGE STYLE GREEK CHICKEN

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
DESSERT

$9.5
$3.0

$14.0
$12.8

$17.5
$17.5

$17.0
$16.0

$17.5
$16.5

$17.5

$12.0

$17.9
$16.2

1/2 Lb. Pure Beef Burgers

RAVEN'S BURGER $18.5

PLAIN CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH

CHEESE $7.8

Toast, Bagels & Muffins

TOASTED JUMBO BAGEL WITH
LOX, CREAM CHEESE AND ONION

SIDE OF HOT GRITS

$18.0

Chef's Specialty Sautes

CLASSIC SCAMPI SAUCE
PORK CHOPS MILANO

Soups

VEGETABLE SOUP
SHRIMP BISQUE
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Sauces

APPLESAUCE $3.7
TZATZIKI SAUCE $3.0
GRAVY

Steaks

BLACKENED CAJUN CHICKEN $17.0
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $15.2
PORTERHOUSE

Paninis

THE LOUISIANA PANINI $17.5
MEDITERRANEO PANINI $17.5
GREEK PANINI $18.0
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Main

HOMEMADE CREAMED CHIPPED
BEEF

FRIED COCONUT SHRIMP
BRAN MUFFIN

Pancakes

GOLDEN BROWN BUTTERMILK
PANCAKES

NUTTY PANCAKES

SHORT STACK OF BANANA
PANCAKES

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
HERBAL TEA
COFFEE

Griddle Specialties

SHORT STACK OF FRESH
STRAWBERRY PANCAKES

SHORT STACK OF FRESH
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES

SHORT STACK OF NUTTY
PANCAKES

Breakfast Wraps
OMELETTE WRAP

DELICIOUS OMELETTE WRAP
MEXICAN WRAP

Steakhouse Favorites

PORTERHOUSE STEAK (1602)

16 OZ. THICK CUT N.Y. SIRLOIN
STEAK

$14.0

$16.0
$2.8

$11.5
$14.0

$10.9

$3.7
$2.4

$11.0

$11.0

$9.3

$16.0
$17.0
$17.0

$38.5

$38.5

ROAST PRIME RIBS

Steak And Eggs

12 OZ. N.Y. STRIP STEAK AND

EGGS $26.0
T-BONE STEAK AND EGGS 160Z $32.5
PORTERHOUSE STEAK (160Z) 2 $34.0
EGGS '
Superb Salads

BOARDWALK CAESAR SALAD $27.0
LAUREL HOUSE SALAD $11.5

CRANBERRY APPLE AND WALNUT

SALAD $15.9

Chef&#39;S Specialty
Sautes

PAN FRIED PORK CHOPS (3) $28.0
PORK CHOPS MARSALA (2) $21.0
SHRIMP CREOLE (HOT OR MILD)  $24.0
Drinks

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 160Z $4.0
CLUB SODA $1.3
CLASSIC MILKSHAKE $6.0
SMOOTHIES

Popular Items

THE ORIGINAL BOWL $17.5
JUMBO WINGS

MARTHA'S VINEYARD SALAD $16.0
NEW ORLEANS COMBO $29.5
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Cakes By The Slice

SLICE STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE $6.3

SLICE FRESH STRAWBERRY
CHEESECAKE

SLICE ORANGE CAKE
SLICE OF SMITH ISLAND CAKE

Side Orders

SIDE OF CREAM CHEESE

1/2 GRAPEFRUIT

FRENCH FRIES WITH GRAVY
HOMEMADE MASHED POTATOES
SIDE TOSSED SALAD

Combination Platters

NY STEAK (120Z) AND 1 CRAB
CAKE COMBO PLATTER

#1 T-BONE STEAK AND 2 STUFFED

SHRIMP COMBO PLATTER

#2 T-BONE STEAK AND 1 CRAB
CAKE COMBO PLATTER

#3 N.Y. SIRLOIN STEAK FRIED
SHRIMP COMBO PLATTER

#4 N.Y. (120Z) SIRLOIN STEAK (1)
CRAB CAKE COMBO PLATTER

Pasta

PASTA WITH 2 MEATBALLS
MEAT LASAGNA PARMIGIANA
BAKED MANICOTTI PARMIGIANA

BAKED STUFFED SHELLS
PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN SHRIMP ALFREDO
PENNE BOLOGNESE

$8.1

$7.5
$6.8

$6.0
$6.0
$4.5
$7.0

$45.0

$48.0

$48.0

$44.0

$46.0

$19.5
$19.5
$14.0

$14.0

$28.0
$21.0

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
GREEK WRAP

PHILLY WRAP

TURKEY CLUB WRAP
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP
TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

POTATO SKINS

HOME FRIES WITH GRAVY
SEASONED FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
SCOOP OF TUNA SALAD

Breakfast

2 EGGS (ANY STYLE)

DOUBLE T BREAKFAST SPECIAL
PANCAKE COMBO

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT
BREAKFAST CLUB SANDWICH
HUEVOS BOWL

SIDE OF CHIPPED BEEF

Starters

CREAM OF CRAB SOUP

OPEN FACED TURKEY SANDWICH
ROASTED 1/2 CHICKEN DINNER
SEA SCALLOPS

JUMBO LUMP CRAB IMPERIAL
CHICKEN ACROPOLIS

$17.0
$18.0
$17.0
$17.5
$10.2
$17.0

$7.7
$14.0
$4.8
$7.0
$7.0
$8.0

$10.7
$19.4
$14.0
$17.0
$15.0
$17.0

$8.0

$20.5
$20.0
$32.5
$42.0
$24.0
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CHICKEN FRANCAISE

Omelettes

CHEESE OMELETTE
MEAT OMELETTE
PENNY OMELETTE

VEGGIE TRIO CHEDDAR
OMELETTE

ENERGIZER OMELETTE
HERCULES OMELETTE
USA OMELETTE

Beverages
ORANGE JUICE 160z
PINEAPPLE JUICE 160Z
APPLE JUICE 160z
CRANBERRY JUICE 160z
V-8 JUICE

CHOCOLATE MILK
SPRING WATER

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

BACON
CHEESEBURGER

RED SKINS BURGER
CALIFORNIA BURGER
TURKEY BURGER
PLAIN BURGER
PLAIN BURGER WITH CHEESE
PATTY MELT

$20.0

$15.0
$16.5
$18.0

$17.0

$17.5
$18.0
$17.5

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$3.0
$1.3

$16.5
$20.0

$23.0
$19.5
$15.0
$6.6
$7.8
$17.5

Diet Delights

1/2 CANTALOUPE WITH FRUIT
SALAD

1/2 CANTALOUPE WITH FRUIT
SALAD AND COTTAGE CHEESE

CAPTAIN'S BOAT 1/2 PINEAPPLE

CAPTAIN'S BOAT 1/2 PINEAPPLE
WITH FRUIT SALAD

CAPTAIN'S BOAT 1/2 PINEAPPLE
WITH COTTAGE CHEESE

CAPTAIN'S BOAT 1/2 PINEAPPLE

WITH FRUIT SALAD AND COTTAGE

CHEESE
DIET DELIGHT COMBO

STUFFED TOMATO WITH FRESH
CHICKEN SALAD

Entrées

STUFFED
MUSHROOMS

PIZZA FRIES
JALAPENO POPPERS
STEAMED SHRIMP

COMBO APPETIZER PLATTER #1
COMBO APPETIZER PLATTER #2
COMBO APPETIZER PLATTER #3

$6.7

$9.0
$4.0

$6.7

$6.7

$9.0

$10.9

$8.6

$22.5

$5.8
$9.6

$19.0
$17.0
$19.0

MARYLAND VEGETABLE CRAB SOUP

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE (1)

Egg Platters Choices
2 EGGS WITH 4 SLICES BACON

2 EGGS WITH 1 SLICES VIRGINIA
HAM

2 EGGS WITH 2 PORK SAUSAGE
2 EGGS WITH (1) PC SCRAPPLE

$30.0

$16.3
$15.7

$15.7
$15.7
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2 EGGS WITH 3 SLICES CANADIAN

2 EGGS WITH 4 SLICES TURKEY $16.3
BACON )
2 EGGS WITH 2 TURKEY $16.3

SAUSAGE
2 EGGS WITH 2 ITALIAN SAUSAGE $16.3
2 EGGS AND SMOKED HAM

STEAK $21.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
MUSSELS $12.0
PASTA $5.9
=" | AMB CHOPS $35.0
ROAST BEEF $14.6
ICE CREAM
CHICKEN
DESSERTS
TUNA STEAK
SALAD
SOUP
MEAT
PANINI
Fresh Seafood
BROILED SALMON FILLET
STUFFED WITH JUMBO LUMP $42.0
CRABMEAT
FILLET OF FLOUNDER STUFFED $40.5
WITH JUMBO LUMP CRABMEAT
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE (2) $50.0
JUMBO STUFFED SHRIMP (2) $32.0
BEEF -N- REEF $46.0
FISHERMAN'S PLATTERS $41.0

BROILED TILAPIA FILLET
STUFFED WITH JUMBO LUMP
CRABMEAT

FILLET OF FLOUNDER STUFFED
FLORENTINE STYLE

BROILED RAINBOW TROUT
STUFFED WITH JUMBO LUMP
CRABMEAT

BROILED RAINBOW TROUT
STUFFED FLORENTINE STYLE

BROILED WHOLE ROCKFISH
TRIO STUFFED COMBO
STUFF SCALLOPS

Ingredients Used

OATMEAL
BANANA
COTTAGE CHEESE
FETA CHEESE
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
MILK

SEAFOOD

COCONUT

SHRIMP

SCALLOP

SAUSAGE

ONION

FRENCH ONION

Uncategorized

#% B BROCCOLIAND
Sae - CHEESE OMELETTE

MUSHROOM AND
CHEESE OMELETTE

VIRGINIA HAM AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

$26.0

$23.9

$26.2

$22.2

$30.5
$32.5
$43.5

$1.7
$5.0
$3.5
$16.0
$2.7

$17.0

$17.0

$16.5
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BERRY ME MILKSHAKE $6.0 JUNIOR SUNDAE
SLICED TURKEY CLUB $17.0 # SLICE GERMAN $6.8
CHOCOLATE CAKE :
BROILED SALMON FILLET $28.0
SLICE CHEESECAKE $7.3
MEAT CHEESE OMELETTE $17.5
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN $3.6
DELUXE FRENCH TOAST $18.5
CANNOLI $4.5
DELUXE WAFFLE $19.0
CUSTARD ECLAIR $4.5
TOASTED JUMBO BAGEL WITH $5.7
CREAM CHEESE : TIRAMISU $4.7
CHESAPEAKE BENEDICT $24.5 BROWNIE $4.5
FRESH BANANA PANCAKES $13.5 POUND CAKE $4.0
STUFFED TOMATO WITH TUNA $9.0 CREPES
SALAD :
MILKSHAKES
CHEESECAKE
Salads
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
POTATO SALAD $4.0
COLESLAW $3.7 Sandwiches
SIDE CAESAR SALAD  $7.0
THE SLIM $10.7
CAESAR SALAD
FRIED EGG SANDWICH $6.5
FAMOUS CHEF'S SALAD $16.0
HAM AND EGG 48.8
GREEK SALAD SANDWICH :
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SCRAPPLE AND EGG SANDWICH  $8.8
SALAD $15.5
TURKEY SAUSAGE AND EGG $9.5
TOSSED SALAD SANDWICH :
TUSCANY SALAD $14.0 TURKEY BACON AND EGG
$9.5
SANDWICH
NEW ORLEANS CHICKEN SALAD  $17.0
CANADIAN BACON AND EGG
COBB SALAD $18.0 SANDWICH $9.5
FRESH SPINACH SALAD $11.0 TURKEY BURGER WITH CHEESE  $16.0
CHICKEN WALNUT SALAD $16.1 CHICKEN CAPRESE SANDWICH  $17.0
STRAWBERRY FIELD SALAD $15.5 GREEK CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.5
SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN $17.0
Dessert SANDWICH :
CLASSIC ICE CREAM SUNDAE $7.4 CHICKEN MILANESE SANDWICH $17.5

BANANA SPLIT $12.0 CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $14.0
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TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE WITH TOMATO
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE WITH BACON
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE WITH HAM
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE WITH BACON
AND TOMATO SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE WITH HAM AND
TOMATO SANDWICH

CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
ROAST TURKEY SANDWICH
FRIED FLOUNDER SANDWICH

$16.0 JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE
SANDWICH
$12.5
EGG SALAD SANDWICH
$13.5 CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SANDWICH
$15.0 ROAST BEEF CLUB SANDWICH
HAM AND SWISS CLUB
$15.0 SANDWICH
CHICKEN SALAD CLUB
$16.0 SHRIMP SALAD CLUB
) GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST CLUB
16.0
HAMBURGER CLUB
$17.5 DOUBLE SPECIAL CLUB
$16.5 REUBEN SANDWICH
$17.5 FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
$16.5 CLUB SANDWICH
BLT SANDWICH

$28.5

$8.5
$8.5
$11.9

$13.0

$16.5
$18.0
$14.5
$12.4
$18.0
$18.0
$17.5

Double T Diner Laurel

14550 Baltimore Ave, Laurel, MD
20707, South Laurel, United
States
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